THE DATASHEET OF
177920511
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
177920501, 177920511, 177920521, 177920531
MagI3C Power Module
FISM – Fixed Isolated SIP Module
we-online.com                     Würth Elektronik eiSos GmbH & Co. KG – Data Sheet Rev. 1.1
©July 2018                                                                                                                                                                1/24

YY Year
WW Calendar week
1779205XX Ordering code
AA Input voltage
B Output voltage
C Isolation voltage
321 4
PIN DESCRIPTION
SYMBOL NUMBER TYPE DESCRIPTION
- VIN 1 Power Input ground
+ VIN 2 Power Input voltage
-VOUT 3 Power Output ground
+VOUT 4 Power Output voltage
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PART DESCRIPTION SPECIFICATIONS PACKAGE PACKAGING UNIT
177920501 WPMIC9200501S 3.3VIN / 5VOUT version SIP-4 Tube with 42 pieces
177920511 WPMIB9200501S 5VIN / 5VOUT version SIP-4 Tube with 42 pieces
177920521 WPMIA9200501S 12VIN / 5VOUT version SIP-4 Tube with 42 pieces
177920531 WPMID9200501S 24VIN / 5VOUT version SIP-4 Tube with 42 pieces
1789205X1  3.3 to 24VIN / 5VOUT Eval Board 1
SALES INFORMATION
SALES CONTACTS
Würth Elektronik eiSos GmbH & Co. KG